FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date: 02.03.2021

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SKV 6654C / SMQ 2435Y ON 04.02.2021

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: $SKV\ 6654C$, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: $SMQ\ 2435Y$. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		\$ 6,077.45
3)	LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
2)	Loss of Rental	\$ 720.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$ 5,350.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

c) LTA Search Result

e) GIA Report

g) Insurance Certificate

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

f) I/C & Driving Licence

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you. Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 22249

Date

:02.03.2021

Vehicle No

:SKV 6654C

Make/Model : TOYOTA CAMRY

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 04.02.2021

Claim No

Reference

:0221 -22249

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

5000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

5000.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

350.00

Amount Due: \$\$

5350.00

for FASTECH AUTO PTÉ LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: SOO CHENG HUAT

Invoice

: DCR-2021-02-08

Date : 20.02.2021

Agreement No: 21686 Payment Terms: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SGV 6533R

(0221-22249)

720.00

Rental Period from

16.02.2021

to

20.02.2021

E. & O. E.

Total

720.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 21686

Name Soo C	heng Huat (S2601048I).	(AC) 이 위에 있는 (CD 있는 (CD) [2] . (CD) (CD	CE MODEL:	
ADDRESS	become fichie to setz to de	yen aloney entating to n genety or otherwise in any	SGV 6533 R. DIE	SEL PETROL E 1/4 1/2 3/4	
common se municipal	T has select to assume the		KM IN	20. 07. 2021 (2) 17.300m	
	CAMP SANT NO SENDAR NAME	One their segment and a	KM	DATE & TIME OUT	
lieds fourt arts the name 2590 Heris bas suits for	on of theirs 2(c) of this Ac	NOT pologetel artivofou la	KM	16.02.2021 (3 1)W	
NAMED DRIVER 0	the put of exposed.	nich ma Owner may lecut on	DRIVEN	or soon to soon steens to	
	o leck Heng		It sau at one toringo one ybotaco ay	red and on Weblide Weblide in the Or	
\$ 9334560 F	DATE OF EXPIR	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOURS	@ S\$	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	4 DAYS	@ss 180.00 \$ 720.00	
ADD NAMED DRIVER			WEEKS	@S\$	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	@S\$ ne minter to man	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES	COBTOTAL	
IMPORTANT NOTES: This vehicle is licenced to carry 04 pass No refund will be given for vehicle retu	his vehicle is licenced to carry 04 passengers only.		WAIVER (C.D.W.)		
No refund will be given for period left Hirer is liable to pay loss of earnings w Hirer is liable to pay all parking fee and	in vehicle. hile damaged vehicle is under repair. d traffic summonese.		Ordensor problem of court of	TOTAL RENTAL 720.00	
Vehicle return during office hour only. No service on Public Holiday and Sundi Geographical areas: Singapore & West Driver must be:	ay.		The Pier class with the concrete	COLLECTION FEE	
The vehicle is strictly to be driven by th			PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH	
*W/screen Excess In S'pore : SGD 100.0	2000.00 *Section I - Used Outside S'pore : 1500.00 *Section II - Used Outside S'pore :	SGD 3000.00	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (P.A.I.)	De to testing and the control of the	
*Hirer must bear all costs to the damag *Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD:	1500.00		Control and a second of a	RE OUT OF TOUR THE DESIGNATION OF THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TOUR THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TOUR THE COLUMN T	
Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of the return vehicle. Section II - Used Outside S'pore: SGD 3000.00 YOUNG AND INEXPERIENCE DRIVER Hirer or any authorised driver who is age 22 years old (on the date accident) and below or possess			PER DAY PER WEEK PER MONTH S S S		
18 month or less driving experience. COMPREHENSIVE COVERED EXCES		w or possess	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE	
*Section I - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 6 *Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 6 *W/screen Excess In S'pore: SGD 100.00	*Section I - Used Outside S'pore : 5000.00 *Section II - Used Outside S'pore :	SGD 12,000.00	CHECK	DEPOSIT	
THIRD PARTY COVERED EXCESS: *Hirer must bear all costs to the damage	es of the return vehicle.		CASH	Inemele A sint.	
*Section II - Used in S'pore Only: SGD 6 *Hirer must bear all costs to the damage *Section II - Used Outside S'pore: SGD	000.00		RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE	
Hirer is responsible for any costs to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY claims.			y part theiroit	Ageographic and every second to the control of the	
	AND CONDITIONS ON BOT	H SIDES	AMOUNT DUE / REFUND	(b) The Histor nemby agree	
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEM	MENT AND AGREE THEREOF	E TORKO BILL DE ENIDA			
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	HERETO ON THE	Maga he yaq o' algelt so n	DAY OF	18. T Should Titles Julia to coscin	
			ecodiuses of the PENTAL ACREES	the same and the terms all the	
Y	7		Jul	19. Hiter shall pay interest c.V. uchi payment is unade with	
DYN	AMIC CAR RENTAL		RENTED'S/D	RIVER'S SIGNATURE	
			IILIVILII O/D	THE SIGNATURE	

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

09 Feb 2021 / 09:52:43

Receipt Date/Time: 09 Feb 2021 / 09:52:43

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-210209-000644

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SMQ2435Y As at 04 Feb 2021/08:15:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	ANCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SMQ2435Y				
Enquiry Fee 20210209095210422430		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20210209095220276	Direct Debit: eNETS Debit (Internet Banking)		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1, Soo Cheng Huat	("the third party claimant")
of BIK 125 Tampines Street 11 # 04	- 476 Singapore 521125 (address),
owner of <u>SKV 6654C</u> (ve	ehicle no.) hereby authorize
Fastech Auto Pte Ltd	
("the workshop") to act for me with respec	ct to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my v	ehicle no. <u>SKV6654C</u> that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which of	occurred on 4.02.2021 (date) along
BIK 125 Tampines Street 11 Open	(location)
involving vehicle no/s Sma 2435	("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settl	e the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the works	shop is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim w	ith payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement	nt the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and witho	ut admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other ve	hicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of0	(month) 20 <u>1</u> (year)
Sea	
<u>V</u>	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"



*** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

- 1 A 1 M 111
"We/I, tostech Auto /te LTO ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed fo
\$\$ (repair costs), \$\$ (loss of use/rental) \$\$ (search fees
for vehicle no. <u>\$\text{StV} 6654 C</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 04.02.1021 (date) along BIK 125 Tampines Street 11 Open (arpark (location) involving
vehicle no/s
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner
of vehicle no. <u>\$\text{SV} 6654C</u> to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have ful
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter o
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs o
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKV 6654 C (vehicle no.) as a resul
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and withou
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
urisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated thisday of(month) 20(year)
PTF
$\bigcap_{i=1}^{n} \left(\begin{array}{c} X_i \\ X_i \end{array} \right) $
Signed by AlG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by Strie workshop"



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 09/02/2021 15:46 (SGT) Date of Accident 04/02/2021 08:15 (SGT) vact Location of Accident Singapore dditional Location Information SKV6654C Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKV6654C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No SOO CHENG HUAT SXXXX0481 Email Address jasonkcapl@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-92098159 Alternative Phone No +65-92098159

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

unufacturer Model TOYOTA / CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy
Policy Number 5109614801-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver SOO TECK HENG SXXXX560F Date Of Birth 21/09/1993 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 25/08/2012 Driving experience 8 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91697022 Alt. Phone Number Email Address jasonkcapl@gmail.com Address BLK 125 #04-476 TAMPINES STREET 11 Address complement Postcode 521125 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Parent Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT FER ATTACHED; ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number **SMQ2435Y** Vehicle Manufacturer Mercedes Vehicle Model MERCEDES BENZ / GLA180 URBAN (R18 LED) Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address The feet the content of the content Address complement Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will insrepresentation or withholding of malerial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Sagapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the asurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singaporu ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the 'Purposes')
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their their party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be siled outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Sinaupore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@v/com.com.sq

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyhelder) / Date å Time

Wilnessed by Reporting Cantre Personnel 0 9 FEB 2021

Sketch Plan

Parton

B-SEVEGGAC

scribe Circumstances of the Accident	
my veride was parted upon returning, who written by 19th a driver induring me accordantally und my while found por	1 Bz-d 9
wite written by Men Is driver industring in	in Alma
is accidentally his my while thank you	Ain and
sked me to proceed to chim his large	47Cl
	ACCORDED TO THE PROPERTY OF TH

Tax Control William	
	Name of the latest and the latest an
	10000
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	errorroria (il controlo de transporte de la controlo de la control

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@vicom.com.sg

Witnessed by Reporting Contre Personnel 0 9 FEB 2021

Time

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
ROT INSUFERIOR PUTPOSES

FOR INSUFERIOR PUTPOSES

FO CHINESE 31-05-1984 MALAYBIA For Insurance Reporting And PT BLK 128 TAMPINER STREET 11 E 621125



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9334560F





SOO TECK HENG









CHINESE Date of birth

SINGAPORE

Claim Purposes Only

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING C Claim Purposes Only

5504699

EFFECTIVE DA

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 25 Aug 2012 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

28-07-2015

APT BLK 125 TAMPINES STREET 11 #04-476 SINGAPORE 521125

NP 428A

Licence No: \$9334560F



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: MR053BK4107028946

: SOO CHENG HUAT

: 22 May 2020

: 21 May 2021

: SKV6654C

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5109614801-01

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
 Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)
EXCESS (SECTION 2)
WINDSCREEN EXCESS
ADDITIONAL EXCESS
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE

NCD PROTECTION
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE
EXCESS WAIVER
PRIMARY DRIVER
NAMED DRIVER (1)
NAMED DRIVER (2)

: \$\$600 : N/A : \$\$100 : N/A

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

: NO : YES : YES : NO : NO

: SOO CHENG HUAT

: SOO TECK HENG : JACKSON SOO TECK SHENG

: HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : CITY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573566

- WILLIAM THE INCIDENCE CO. OPERATIVE LIMITED

Am

Chief Executive

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	and the region that the state of the control of the	ra el mero reformega e porto, el este
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	and the state of the state of
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0481	ent other ellergaphysics as a project
Vehicle No.:	SKV6654C	the end of participation and in
Vehicle to be Exported:	The first transfer of the control of	men menerologie in me
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Feb 2021	Secretaria esta especiale de las estas
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	and a Commission is to a superior constraint or the sec
Vehicle Model:	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	energia en espera, representa
Primary Colour:	Silver	and the second section of the section of t
Manufacturing Year:	чения выше и по пред интернационня от объемення воде положення общений и при населений по положений по	dien in der Schleine von der Schleine Schreibe von der Schleine Schreibe von der Schleibe von der Schleibe von
Engine No.:	мог термен не на него невые на при на при на при на при на при на при на него на при на при на него на при на при на при на при на него на при на при на него на при на при на него на него на при на него него него на н	tion of material as the tipocological
Chassis No.:	MR053BK4107028946	e egumen, march e paragendo
Maximum Power Output:	108.0 kW (144 bhp)	Metric specialist, 25,5% (com
Open Market Value:	\$26,497.00	and a second
Original Registration Date:	ers - anno es combinar combinar por sina de la composition della c	t de la companya de papada para
First Registration Date:	рефонтационня и при применя на того напромення надроження на направний на на направний на направний на на направний на	my zwią natie w tipu g na su u gy
Transfer Count:	manus in manus de minus de un como description empressation de description de des	entra, armenta ha per en parte este este en
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$26,497.00	of the second state of the groups that the second s
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	The St. St. St. Co., polythers on Physics -
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	and a section of the contract	ing migraphical comme
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	the entity through a second by some
COE Expiry Date:	21 May 2028	anne magairt (1,000), me sa (A
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	The second of the second of the second
COE Period(Years):	tion of the extremental files of the contract terminal terminal terminal properties and the contract terminal t	unter de la communação y Stangulor, com la
PQP Paid:	\$38,712.00	reconstruction and programming of
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,128.00	rine to history hip who provi
Total Rebate Amount:	Charles and the control of the contr	And the second of the second of

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Feb 2021